Burntwood FITA Gent B1 Compound

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H G
Peter Hammond St Dunstans AC 88 115 206 245 654 115 5
Burntwood FITA Gent B1 Recurve

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H G
Lewis March T.A.D.S.A.D. 75 120 140 217 552 104 5
Clive Jones St Dunstans AC 47 94 90 195 426 87 3
Harry Docherty St Dunstans AC 36 97 107 184 424 95 4
Burntwood FITA Gent B2/3 Compound

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H G
David Poyner St Dunstans AC 97 161 183 249 690 113 5
Terry Ottewell Honddu Bowmen 107 138 153 205 603 111 3
Burntwood FITA Gent B2/3 Recurve

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H G
Patrick Sidnell St Dunstans AC 78 105 158 225 566 109 5
Burntwood FITA Gent VI Open Compound

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H G
Steven Moseley St Dunstans AC 272 310 319 342 1243 144 51
David Schofield Torquay COA 100 210 214 287 811 115 7
Burntwood FITA Gent VI Open Recurve

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H G
Tom Roddy St Dunstans AC 213 213 258 292 976 144 12
Burntwood FITA Lady B2/3 Compound

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H
Tilly Trotter Wellington Bowmen 9 0 58 99 166 40 1
Burntwood FITA Lady B2/3 Recurve

Dist Dist Dist Dist Grand Total
Archer Name Club Name 1 2 3 4 S H G
Melissa Carter T.A.D.S.A.D. 88 184 223 290 785 125 5
Trina Brown S.R.S.B 0 30 26 115 171 40 2
Marjorie Scott St Dunstans AC 5 16 54 69 144 37 2
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Burntwood FITA Lady VI Open Compound

Archer Name
Dorothy Cooper

Burntwood FITA Lady VI Open Recurve

Archer Name
Joan Toman

Dorothy Cooper
Steven Moseley
Joan Toman
Peter Hammond
Patrick Sidnell
Lewis March
Clive Jones
Harry Docherty

Club Name

Wolverhampton COA

Club Name
T.R.C.B.

1200
1200
800
650
550
550
400
400

Dist Dist Dist
1 2 3
264 310 328

Dist Dist Dist
1 2 3
99 209 237

David Poyner
Lewis March
Harry Docherty
Patrick Sidnell
Peter Hammond
Clive Jones
Joan Toman

Dist

339

Dist

280

Grand Total
S H G
1241 144 41

Grand Total
S H G
825 133 6

131

110

101
79
69
62
39
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